

C.R. 14 of 2024
Reg. No. 14 of 2024

Order No. 05

Dated 20.06.24

Today is fixed for SR/appearance of the accused person.

The complainant is present by filing hazira.

Received SR as duly served.

None appears for the accused.

P.O. is on leave, so the case is adjourned.

Fix 28.06.24 for appearance and necessary orders.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)