

C.R. 14 of 2024
Reg. No. 14 of 2024

Order No. 07
Dated 06.07.24

Today is fixed for appearance and plea.

Both sides are present.

The complainant has filed a petition u/s 143A of the NI Act on
09.04.24.

Fix **24.07.24** for hearing of the petition u/s 143A of the NI Act.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling